2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.comaw-
infor
COMPANY
Easy Field Programming
Flow rate or total can be easily programmed to
display in choice of engineering units. To program
the unit simply use the magnet that is attached.
No opening of the enclosure is required.

•	 For use with all AW-Lake EX flow meters.
©2016 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID:RT30EXDS16
PART NUMBER GUIDE
                RT–30EX–
Communication
Protocol
“blank” = none
 H   =   Hart®
Sensor
00 = None* (Remote Mount)
01 = HUB-40EX sensor with CSA/cUS
       hazardous area certification
04 = HUB-41EX sensor with ATEX and
      IECEx hazardous area certification
Enclosure Style
D = Dual access
S = Single access
*Requires approved remote mount sensor from AW-Lake
* Data displayed in up to 10 characters
BA
A
8809 Industrial Drive
Franksville, WI 53126
Phone: (262) 884-9800
Fax:     (262) 884-9810
DRAWING NO.:
PART NO.:
UPPER LEVEL:
DESCRIPTION:
MATERIAL:
MODELED BY:
DRAWN BY:
REVISION:
SCALE: 1:4
SIZE:
SHEET: 1 OF 1
DATE: 9/25/2015
DATE: 9/25/2015
N/A
ImperialUNITS:
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
IMPERIAL
.XXXX ā .0005
.XXX ā .003
.XX ā .01
FRAC. ā .015
ANG. ā .5 Ā
SURFACE FINISH: 64 MAX
METRIC
SURFACE FINISH: 64 MAX
.XXX ā .013
.XX ā .07
.X ā .25
ANG. ā .5 Ā
THIS PRINT, INCLUDING THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN IT IS
THE PROPERTY OF AW-LAKE COMPANY. IT IS CONSIDERED
PROPPRIETARY IN NATURE AND MAY NOT BE USED OR
DISCLOSED OUTSIDE OF AW-LAKE COMPANY, EXCEPT UNDER
PRIOR WRITTEN AGREEMENT. ANY MODIFICATIONS MADE TO
OR COMMENTS WRITTEN ON THIS DRAWING BY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSONNEL WILL VOID THIS DRAWING. ALL
DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE.
INTERNAL USE ONLY
THIRD ANGLE
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY ECN APVD
A 01/18/2013 XX XXX XX
.9in
22mm